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RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World U20 Record RU1UPII 7.14 Heike DRECHSLER GDR 19 Bratislava (TCH) 4Jun 1983
Championships Record 6.82 Fiona MAY GBR 19 Sudbury (CAN) 30 Jul 1988
World U20 Leading RV B 6.86 Sophia BECKMON USA 19 Champaign, IL (USA) 4 May 2024

RESULT NAME

28 August 2024

17:20 START TIME

PERSONAL

ORDER BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH BEST

1 1005 Sophia BECKMON USA 17 Aug05 6.86
2 310 Delta AMIDZOVSKI AUS 23 Aug 06 6.37
i 817 Prestina Oluchi OCHONOGOR NGR 3Jul 06 6.79
4 | 971 Ayla HALLBERG HOSSAIN SWE 23 Dec06 6.50
' 5 979 Janae DE GANNES TTO  170ct 06 6.50
| 6 880 Tatiana PEREIRA POR 18 May 06 6.33i
| 7 | 505 Laura MARTINEZ ESP 3 Nov06 .46
8 | 558 Vanessa LOKULI FRA  24Feb06 6.42i
9 998 Diana MYROSHNICHENKO UKR 24 Jul06 6.26
10 | 688 Elizabeth NDUDI IRL 21 Mar05 6.68
11 859 Julia ADAMCZYK POL  28Jul05 6.45
12 388 Vanessa SENA BRA 30 May 05 6.39
ALL-TIME TOP LIST 2024 TOP LIST

7.14 Heike DRECHSLER (GDR])
7.03 Darya KLISHINA (RUS)

7.00 Birait G

ROBHENNIG (GDR])

6.94 Maadalena KHRISTOVA (BUL)

6.91 Anisoar
6.91 Larissa
6.90 Beverly
6.88 Natalva

a CUSMIR-STANCIU (ROU)
IAPICHINO (ITA)

KINCH (GBR])
SHEVCHENKO (URS)

6.86 Alyssa JONES (USA)

6.86 Sophia

Timing by SEIKO

BECKMON (USA)

VENUE DATE

Bratislava (TCH) 4 Jun 83
Zhukovskiy (RUS) 26 Jun 10
Berlin (GER) 9 Jun 84
Kalamata (GRE) 22 Jun 96
Bucuresti (ROU) 23 May 81
Ancona (ITA)i 20 Feb 21
Helsinki (FIN) 14 Aug 83
Sochi (URS) 26 May 84

RESULT NAME
6.86
6.79
6.68
6.57
6.54
6.50
6.46
6.45

Elizabeth NDUDI (IRL)
Angelina TOPIC (SRB)
Sydnie VANEK (USA)

Aaliyah FOSTER (JAM]
Julia ADAMCZYK (POL)

Austin, TX (USA) 8 Jun 23 6.42 Vanessa LOKULI (FRA)
Champaign, IL (USA) 4 May 24 6.42 Nataly WALTERS (USA)
6.42 Dunja SEDLACEK (SRB)
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WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS

Sophia BECKMON (USA)
Prestina Oluchi OCHONOGOR (NGR])

Janae DE GANNES (TTO)

SEASON
BEST

6.86
6.37
6.79
6.40 i
6.50
6.33 i
6.37
6.42 i
6.26 i
6.68
6.45
6.29

i = Indoor performance

VENUE

Champaign, IL (USA)
Calabar (NGR)
Champaign, IL (USA)
Beograd (SRBJ i
Tucson, AZ (USA)

St. George's (GRN)
Albuguerque, NM (USA] i
Brno (CZE)

Nantes (FRAJ i

Boston, MA (USAJ i
Sremska Mitrovica (SRB)

2024
4 May
30 Apr
13 Apr
24 Jan
27 Apr

1 Apr
2 Feb
22 Jun
25 Feb
10 Mar
8 Jun

Issued at 11:30 on Tuesday, 27 August 2024
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