



START LIST

Long Jump Women - Final

RECORDS	RESULT	NAME	COUNTRY	AGE	VENUE	DATE
World U20 Record	WU20R	7.14 Heike DRECHSLER	GDR	19	Bratislava (TCH)	4 Jun 1983
Championships Record	CR	6.82 Fiona MAY	GBR	19	Sudbury (CAN)	30 Jul 1988
World U20 Leading	WU20L	6.86 Sophia BECKMON	USA	19	Champaign, IL (USA)	4 May 2024

28 August 2024 17:20 START TIME

ORDER	BIB	NAME	COUNTRY	DATE of BIRTH	PERSONAL BEST	SEASON BEST
1	1005	Sophia BECKMON	USA	17 Aug 05	6.86	6.86
2	310	Delta AMIDZOVSKI	AUS	23 Aug 06	6.37	6.37
3	817	Prestina Oluchi OCHONOGOR	NGR	3 Jul 06	6.79	6.79
4	971	Ayla HALLBERG HOSSAIN	SWE	23 Dec 06	6.50	6.40 i
5	979	Janae DE GANNES	TTO	17 Oct 06	6.50	6.50
6	880	Tatiana PEREIRA	POR	18 May 06	6.33 i	6.33 i
7	505	Laura MARTÍNEZ	ESP	3 Nov 06	6.46	6.37
8	558	Vanessa LOKULI	FRA	24 Feb 06	6.42 i	6.42 i
9	998	Diana MYROSHNICHENKO	UKR	24 Jul 06	6.26 i	6.26 i
10	688	Elizabeth NDUDI	IRL	21 Mar 05	6.68	6.68
11	859	Julia ADAMCZYK	POL	28 Jul 05	6.45	6.45
12	388	Vanessa SENA	BRA	30 May 05	6.39	6.29

i = Indoor performance

ALL-TIME TOP LIST				2024 TOP LIST			
RESULT	NAME	VENUE	DATE	RESULT	NAME	VENUE	2024
7.14	Heike DRECHSLER (GDR)	Bratislava (TCH)	4 Jun 83	6.86	Sophia BECKMON (USA)	Champaign, IL (USA)	4 May
7.03	Darya KLISHINA (RUS)	Zhukovskiy (RUS)	26 Jun 10	6.79	Prestina Oluchi OCHONOGOR (NGR)	Calabar (NGR)	30 Apr
7.00	Birqit GROBHENNIG (GDR)	Berlin (GER)	9 Jun 84	6.68	Elizabeth NDUDI (IRL)	Champaign, IL (USA)	13 Apr
6.94	Maqdalena KHRISTOVA (BUL)	Kalamata (GRE)	22 Jun 96	6.57	Anqelina TOPIĆ (SRB)	Beograd (SRB) i	24 Jan
6.91	Anișoara CUȘMIR-STANCIU (ROU)	Bucuresti (ROU)	23 May 81	6.54	Sydney VANEK (USA)	Tucson, AZ (USA)	27 Apr
6.91	Larissa IAPICHINO (ITA)	Ancona (ITA) i	20 Feb 21	6.50	Janae DE GANNES (TTO)	St. George's (GRN)	1 Apr
6.90	Beverly KINCH (GBR)	Helsinki (FIN)	14 Aug 83	6.46	Aaliyah FOSTER (JAM)	Albuquerque, NM (USA) i	2 Feb
6.88	Natalya SHEVCHENKO (URS)	Sochi (URS)	26 May 84	6.45	Julia ADAMCZYK (POL)	Brno (CZE)	22 Jun
6.86	Alyssa JONES (USA)	Austin, TX (USA)	8 Jun 23	6.42	Vanessa LOKULI (FRA)	Nantes (FRA) i	25 Feb
6.86	Sophia BECKMON (USA)	Champaign, IL (USA)	4 May 24	6.42	Nataly WALTERS (USA)	Boston, MA (USA) i	10 Mar
				6.42	Dunja SEDLAČEK (SRB)	Sremska Mitrovica (SRB)	8 Jun